www.belimo.com T6-H6..S+NVFT24-MFT-E • en • v1.2 • 12.2011 • Subject to changes 1 / 7
Technical data sheet H6..S+NVFT24-MFT-E
Overview of types
Valve with actuator
(Ordering text) 1)
kvs
[m3/h]
DN

DN
[mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Sv ∆ps
[kPa]
∆pmax
[kPa]
∆pv100
[kPa]
Approval
EN 14597
H6015XP4-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 0.4 15 15 >50 2500 1000 TüV.com-ID
14047H6015XP63-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 0.63 15 15 >50 2500 1000
H6015X1-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 1.0 15 15 >50 2100 1000
H6015X1P6-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 1.6 15 15 >50 2100 1000
H6015X2P5-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 2.5 15 15 >50 2100 1000
H6015X4-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 4.0 15 15 >50 2100 1000
H6020X4-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 4.0 20 15 >100 1600 1000
H6020X6P3-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 6.3 20 15 >100 1600 1000
H6025X6P3-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 6.3 25 15 >100 1300 1000
H6025X10-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 10 25 15 >100 1300 1000
H6032X10-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 10 32 15 >100 900 900 800
H6032X16-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 16 32 15 >100 900 900 800
H6040X16-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 16 40 15 >100 550 550
H6040X25-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 25 40 15 >100 550 550
H6050X25-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 25 50 15 >100 350 350
H6050X40-S2+NVFT24-MFT-E 40 50 15 >100 350 350
H6065X58-SP2+NVFT24-MFT-E 58 65 18 >100 2100 1000 800
H6080X90-SP2+NVFT24-MFT-E 90 80 18 >100 1600 1000 400
H6100X125-SP2+NVFT24-MFT-E 125 100 18 >100 1000 1000 150
1) The bracket UNV-002 is a scope of delivery component with the Valve + Actuator combination.
Globe valves, 2-way, with flange PN 25,
actuator with emergency control function